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T.N.H.W.C.S.LTD.,

#SP23

CODE

171065

451165

451220

451281

451920

451980

452054

452108

452250

452285

T.N.H.W.C.S.LTD.,

#SP23

CODE

351584

351626

- A/C PAYABLE SYSTEM DISTRICT DHARMAPURI NOR HLWCS PAGE: 1
_______ NAME OF THE  ADVICE  ADVICE  CODE NAME OF THE  ADVICE  ADVICE
SOCIETY NUMBER AMOUNT SOCIETY NUMBER
_______ PAUPARAPATTI ARINGAR ANNA INDL 99 25934.58
DISTRICT TOTAL 25934.58
.W.C.S.LTD., SOCIETY WISE PAYMENT MADE ON 27/04/2018 ADVICE DATE 27/04/2018
- A/C PAYABLE SYSTEM DISTRICT KARUR NOR HLWCS PAGE: 1
_______ NAME OF THE  ADVICE  ADVICE  CODE NAME OF THE  ADVICE  ADVICE
SOCIETY NUMBER AMOUNT SOCIETY NUMBER
_______ KARUR INDUSTRIAL W.C.S. MM.76 118  21847.75 451100 PASUVAI W.C.S. TRH.14 118 64508.00
MANMANGALAM CAUVERY 118 41233.72 451232 NEHRUJI W.C.S. TRH.49 111
VENGAMEDU ANNA W.C.S TRH.2 118 88139.00 451852 SATHIYAMOORTHY HANDLOOM 110
ATTUR ANNA W.C.S. TRH 126 118 118482.80 451967 SRI MARIAMMAN INDUSTRIAL W.C.S 118
VELLIYANI W.C.S. TRH 135 111 58762.25 452017 KANDASARAPATTI WEAVERS 111
PERICHIPALAYAM THIRU VI 111 334924.20 452080 KATTIPALAYAM.W.C.S.LTD., 111
AMMAN H.W.C.S. TR(H)145 111 158329.00 452121 MAHAKAVI BHARATHIAR W.C.S., 111
KH (H) 2, THIYAGIKUMARAN HANDLOOM 118 207943.77 452261 K.R(H) .6, METRO HANDLOOM 119
K.R. (H)5, MURUGAN HANDLOOM 118 3212.25 452492 KR (H) .9,RANI MANGAMMAL 118
DISTRICT TOTAL 1991372.06
SOCIETY WISE PAYMENT MADE ON 27/04/2018 ADVICE DATE 27/04/2018
- A/C PAYABLE SYSTEM DISTRICT NAMAKKAL NOR HLWCS PAGE: 1
_______ NAME OF THE  ADVICE  ADVICE  CODE NAME OF THE  ADVICE  ADVICE
SOCIETY NUMBER AMOUNT SOCIETY NUMBER
_______ R.PUDUPPALAYAM WEAVERS 108  13230.00 351614 KATTANACHAMPATTI SILK W.C.S., 123  139515.60
RASIPURAM SUPER SILK WEAVERS 123 208175.60 351638 RASIPURAM SILK WEAVERS COOP. 123
VENNANDUR VALLUVAR WEAVERS 108 8598.45 352539 ERNAPURAM WEAVERS COOP. 108

351675

SOCIETY WISE PAYMENT MADE ON 27/04/2018

ADVICE DATE 27/04/2018

ADVICE
AMOUNT

ADVICE
AMOUNT
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183034.
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139515.60

309338.

41028.

60

00

-



C:\Documents and Settings\Dell\Desktop\desktop\Desktop 14.12.2017\Online_PDF\SLM.txt

Monday, April 30, 2018 3:47 PM

352734

353933

351031

351080

351109

351390

351754

352175

352254

352370

352552

352576

352941

353349

353489

353714

353787

353969

.W.C.S.LTD.,

VETRIRANI SILK H.W.C.S.LTD.,

TH.154, ARUL VELAVAN COTTON &

DISTRICT TOTAL

- A/C PAYABLE SYSTEM

NAME OF THE
SOCIETY

ANNA SILK INDUSTRIAL WEAVERS

SELVARAJAPETTAI WEAVERS

VELLAR THIRUVALLUVAR WEAVERS

THIRUVALLUVAR W.C.S., S.A.79,

KARAYANOOR WEAVERS COOP

CHINNANUR WEAVERS COOP.

MURUGAN SILK WEAVERS COOP.

SALEM COTTON & PURE SILK WCS.

SALEM SILK WEAVERS COOP.

MAHATMA GANDHI WEAVERS COOP.

BHARATH RATNA M.G.R SILK

S.A.151.SREE CHINTHAMANI

S.A.159,BUKKAMPATTY WOMENS

SA.165, SRI GAYATHIRI COTTON &

SA.168,KODIKADU SILK & COTTON

S.A.175,ARUL MURUGA COTTON &

DISTRICT TOTAL

124

125

ADVICE
NUMBER

123

108

108

123

123

124

124

108

124

124

124

125

125

125

51067.

46420.

1042120.

DISTRICT

80

20

20

ADVICE
AMOUNT

111151

12720.

294603.

41147.

5511.

22385.

199174.

599792.

41304.

155263.

129421.

20225

295911.

15161.

173914.

4838049.
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353581

SOCIETY WISE PAYMENT MADE ON 27/04/2018
SALEM

CODE

351043

351092

351110

351420

351766

352199

352310

352382

352564

352680

352953

353350

353507

353775

353945

T.H.129 RASIPURAM AMMA COTTON

ADVICE DATE 27/04/2018

NOR HLWCS PAGE:

ADVICE
NUMBER

8641.

NAME OF THE
SOCIETY

EAST VANAVASI COTTON & SILK

SREE SAMUNDEESWARI WEAVERS

WEST VANAVASI WEAVERS

THOPPUR WEAVERS COOP.

KATCHUPALLI INDL. WEAVERS

J.0. KONDALAMPATTY COTTON &

PONNAMMAPET COTTON & PURE

SALEM SRI RAJAGANAPATHI SILK

SUPER SILK WEAVERS COOP.

N. METTUR SILK WEAVERS COOP.

SRI SOWDESWARI SILK W.C.S,

T.H.117.SREE PACHAIAMMAN

S.A.156, SRI SURYA SILK &

SA.167,SRI KAVIRANGANATHA

S.A.172,SRI CHENTRAYA PERUMAL

125

108

108

108

123

108

124

124

124

124

108

124

125

125

224745.
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ADVICE
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817068

481105.

69562.

242484.
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T.N.H.

#SP23

ADVICE
NUMBER

CODE

171053

171107

T.N.H.W.C.S.LTD.,

#SP23

CODE

451165

451220

451281

452054

351432

351614

351638

352539

352977

353179

.W.C.S.LTD.,

wW.C.S.LTD.,
- A/C PAYABLE SYSTEM

NAME OF THE
SOCIETY

LALIGAM INDUSTRIAL WEAVERS

AVVAIYAR WOMAN INDUSTRIAL

DISTRICT TOTAL

- A/C PAYABLE SYSTEM

NAME OF THE
SOCIETY

KARUR INDUSTRIAL W.C.S. MM.76

MANMANGALAM CAUVERY

VENGAMEDU ANNA W.C.S TRH.Z2

PERICHIPALAYAM THIRU VI

DISTRICT TOTAL

- A/C PAYABLE SYSTEM

NAME OF THE
SOCIETY

ANDAGALUR KUMARAN WEAVERS

KATTANACHAMPATTI SILK W.C.S.,

RASIPURAM SILK WEAVERS COOP.

ERNAPURAM WEAVERS COOP.

PALLIPALAYAM POWERLOOM W.C.S

TH.101,SRI SENGOTTU VELAVAR -

ADVICE
NUMBER

35

28

ADVICE
NUMBER

43

25

DISTRICT

SOCIETY WISE PAYMENT MADE ON
DISTRICT

171065 PAUPARAPATTI ARINGAR ANNA INDL

5/04/201
DHARMAPURI
ADVICE CODE
AMOUNT
14951.16
37108.89
164218.32

SOCIETY WISE PAYMENT MADE ON
DISTRICT

ADVICE
AMOUNT

41107.50

49581.00

122718.75

20553.75

834793.48

SOCIETY WISE PAYMENT MADE ON
NAMAKKAL

ADVICE
AMOUNT

42359.10

62550.60

110160.75

39984.00

96133.81

143516.62

KARUR

5/04/2018

CODE

451190

451232

451920

452261

5/04/201

CODE

351584

351626

351699

352734

353155

353223

8 ADVICE DATE 5/04/2018
NOR HL/PL WCS PAGE:
NAME OF THE

SOCIETY

ADVICE DATE 5/04/2018

NOR HL/PL WCS PAGE:

ADVICE
NUMBER

NAME OF THE
SOCIETY

PASUVAI W.C.S. TRH.14

NEHRUJI W.C.S. TRH.49

ATTUR ANNA W.C.S. TRH 126

K.R(H) .6, METRO HANDLOOM

8 ADVICE DATE 5/04/2018

NOR HL/PL WCS PAGE:

ADVICE
NUMBER

NAME OF THE
SOCIETY

R.PUDUPPALAYAM WEAVERS

RASIPURAM SUPER SILK WEAVERS

ANNA WEAVERS COOP. SOCIETY

VETRIRANI SILK H.W.C.S.LTD.,

TH-100,KONGU P.L.W.C.S.,

T(H) 107, ANDIKKADU SRI AMMAN

ADVICE
NUMBER

35

36

24

44

ADVICE
AMOUNT

112158.27

ADVICE
AMOUNT

87543.75

295543.50

179803.48

37941.75

ADVICE
AMOUNT

39315.15

8763.30

14280.00

45972.15

34440.00

429922.50
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353556 T.H.130,BHARATHIYAR POWERLOOM

353600 TH.133, THIRUVALLUVAR POWERLOOM

353933

5/04/2018

TH.154, ARUL VELAVAN COTTON &

ADVICE DATE 5/04/2018
NOR HL/PL WCS

PAGE:

5

5

44

918498.57

1289422.56

29836.80

CODE

NAME OF THE
SOCIETY

ADVICE
NUMBER

ADVICE
AMOUNT

353416 TH.121,TIRUPATHI POWERLOOM 6 1099468.00
353581 T.H.129 RASIPURAM AMMA COTTON 44 58417.80
353660 T(H) .135,VEEDIYARASAMPALAYAM 5 261829.46
354160 TH.170 SRI SEENIVASA POWERLOOM 3 147000.00
DISTRICT TOTAL 4871871.17
T.N.H.W.C.S.LTD., SOCIETY WISE PAYMENT MADE ON
#SP23 - A/C PAYABLE SYSTEM DISTRICT SALEM
CODE NAME OF THE ADVICE ADVICE
SOCIETY NUMBER AMOUNT
351080 SELVARAJAPETTAI WEAVERS 43 58948.05
351390 THIRUVALLUVAR W.C.S., S.A.79, 24 892917.90
351754 KARAYANOOR WEAVERS COOP 24 37128.00
351821 CHINNAPPAMPATTI WEAVERS COOP. 24 352294.95
352175 CHINNANUR WEAVERS COOP. 43 26116.65
352254 MURUGAN SILK WEAVERS COOP. 43 193336.48
352382 SALEM SRI RAJAGANAPATHI SILK 24 88499.25
352436 THIYAGI KUMARAN WEAVERS COOP. 25 9051.00
352564 SUPER SILK WEAVERS COOP. 43 103426.30
352680 N. METTUR SILK WEAVERS COOP. 44 207579.74
353295 T(H) .109, THE DEVANKURICHI 5 391650.00
353349 S.A.151.SREE CHINTHAMANI 44 53046.00
353430 S.A.154, VEMBADITHALAM 3 188801.97
353507 S.A.156, SRI SURYA SILK & 44 31794.00
353702 SA.164, ARIGNAR ANNA POWERLOOM 3 118990.30
353738 TH.146,SRI LAKSHMINARASIMMAR 5 60858.00

351110

351420

351808

352151

352199

352310

352382

352552

352576

352941

353313

353350

353489

353593

353726

353740

WEST VANAVASI WEAVERS

THOPPUR WEAVERS COOP.

VELLANDIVALASATI INDL. WEAVERS

BHARATHIAR WEAVERS COOP.

J.0. KONDALAMPATTY COTTON &

PONNAMMAPET COTTON & PURE

SALEM SRI RAJAGANAPATHI SILK

SALEM SILK WEAVERS COOP.

MAHATMA GANDHI WEAVERS COOP.

BHARATH RATNA M.G.R SILK

T(H) 110, ARINGNAR ANNA

T.H.117.SREE PACHAIAMMAN

S.A.159,BUKKAMPATTY WOMENS

S.A.162,ANNAI SATHYA

TH.143, ANNAI SANDHIYA

TH.140,ANNAI OM SAKTHI

24

24

43

43

43

43

25

44

25

44

871445.40

968953.65

28980.00

13458.90

239384.28

62392.05

62295.45

278971.85

37128.00

125531.69

1037826.11

85680.00

44943.15

190224.30

356265.00

147000.00
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353787 SA.168,KODIKADU SILK & COTTON 44 107842.34 353830 S.A.169,SHREE KATHIRI PLM. 3 897769.60

353842 S.A.170,KANJAMALAI SIDDHAR 3 418530.00 353969 S.A.175,ARUL MURUGA COTTON & 44 79081.80

354056 S.A.177,RAMALINGAM SOWDESHWARTI 3 477750.00 354100 SA.180 SRI RAJABALAMURGAN PL 3 268212.00

354111 SA.181 AMMA POWERLOOM WEAVERS 3 147000.00 354202 SA.182 BHARATHA RATHNA M.G.R 4 200760.00

354214 S.A.183 TAMILTHAI PLM WEAVERS 4 183750.00
DISTRICT TOTAL 10145614.16

T.N.H.W.C.S.LTD., SOCIETY WISE PAYMENT MADE ON 27/03/2018 ADVICE DATE 27/03/2018

#SP23 - A/C PAYABLE SYSTEM DISTRICT : DHARMAPURI NOR HLWCS JAN18 PAGE: 1

copE Nawe oF THE aovice  abviee copE NavE OF THE aovice  apbvic
SOCIETY NUMBER AMOUNT SOCIETY NUMBER AMOUNT

171053 LALIGAM INDUSTRIAL WEAVERS 970  12894.00 171065 PAUPARAPATTI ARINGAR ANNA INDL 970  41522.98

171077 THIYAGI THEETHAGIRIYAR INDUS- 970 48510.00 171107 AVVAIYAR WOMAN INDUSTRIAL 970 26108.88
DISTRICT TOTAL 129035.86

T.N.H.W.C.S.LTD., SOCIETY WISE PAYMENT MADE ON 27/03/2018 ADVICE DATE 27/03/2018

#SP23 - A/C PAYABLE SYSTEM DISTRICT : KARUR NOR HLWCS JAN18 PAGE: 1

copE Nawe oF THE aovice  abviee copE NavE OF THE aovice  apbvic
SOCIETY NUMBER AMOUNT SOCIETY NUMBER AMOUNT

451165 KARUR INDUSTRIAL W.C.S. MM.76 990  528748.50 451190 PASUVAI W.C.S. TRH.14 990  562600.50

451207 PASUPATHEESWARA INDUSTRIAL 982 136657.50 451220 MANMANGALAM CAUVERY 990 379811.25

451232 NEHRUJI W.C.S. TRH.49 982 684972.75 451281 VENGAMEDU ANNA W.C.S TRH.2 990 859215.00

451852 SATHIYAMOORTHY HANDLOOM 981 313553.50 451920 ATTUR ANNA W.C.S. TRH 126 990 1382923.08

451967 SRI MARIAMMAN INDUSTRIAL W.C.S 990 379128.75 451980 VELLIYANI W.C.S. TRH 135 982 327758.23

451992 PERICHIPALAYAM INDUSTRIAL 982 75600.00 452017 KANDASARAPATTI WEAVERS 982 701518.86

452054 PERICHIPALAYAM THIRU VI 982 389229.75 452080 KATTIPALAYAM.W.C.S.LTD., 982 265749.75

452108 AMMAN H.W.C.S. TR(H) 145 982 470531.25 452121 MAHAKAVI BHARATHIAR W.C.S., 982 377727.00
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452212 DR.AMBEDKAR INDUSTRIAL W.C.S. 982 167396.25 452250 KH(H) 2, THIYAGIKUMARAN HANDLOOM 990 548940.00

452261 K.R(H) .6, METRO HANDLOOM 992 137245.50 452273 K.R(H) .10, AANILAIYAPPER HLM. 990 13807.50

452285 K.R. (H)5, MURUGAN HANDLOOM 990 70281.75 452297 K.R. (H) .8, SRI VINAYAGA HLM. 990 13807.50

452364 KR(H) .11l,SRI ANGALAPARAMESWARI 990 107100.00 452492 KR (H) .9,RANI MANGAMMAL 991 275415.00

452522 KR(H) .20, SENTHIL ANDAVAR HLM. 991 67915.00
DISTRICT TOTAL 9237634.17

T.N.H.W.C.S.LTD., SOCIETY WISE PAYMENT MADE ON 27/03/2018 ADVICE DATE 27/03/2018

#SP23 - A/C PAYABLE SYSTEM DISTRICT : NAMAKKAL NOR HLWCS JAN18 PAGE: 1

copE Nawe oF THE aovice  abviee copE NavE OF THE aovice  apbvic
SOCIETY NUMBER AMOUNT SOCIETY NUMBER AMOUNT

351584 R.PUDUPPALAYAM WEAVERS 979 66150.00 351614 KATTANACHAMPATTI STLK W.C.S., 1000  650214.60

351626 RASIPURAM SUPER SILK WEAVERS 1000 2359919.10 351638 RASIPURAM SILK WEAVERS COOP. 1000 1665567.30

352734 VETRIRANI SILK H.W.C.S.LTD., 1001 23408.70 353581 T.H.129 RASIPURAM AMMA COTTON 1001 2061097.50

353933 TH.154, ARUL VELAVAN COTTON & 1002 183417.15
DISTRICT TOTAL 7009774.35

T.N.H.W.C.S.LTD., SOCIETY WISE PAYMENT MADE ON 27/03/2018 ADVICE DATE 27/03/2018

#SP23 - A/C PAYABLE SYSTEM DISTRICT : SALEM NOR HLWCS JAN18 PAGE: 1

copE Nawe oF THE aovice  abviee copE NavE OF THE aDVICE  apvies
SOCIETY NUMBER AMOUNT SOCIETY NUMBER AMOUNT

351043 EAST VANAVASI COTTON & STLK 1000  388256.42 351080 SELVARAJAPETTAT WEAVERS 1000  193612.65

351092 SREE SAMUNDEESWARI WEAVERS 1000 231095.55 351110 WEST VANAVASI WEAVERS 979 509699.40

351110 WEST VANAVASI WEAVERS 1000 92944.95 351390 THIRUVALLUVAR W.C.S., S.A.79, 979 243902.30

351420 THOPPUR WEAVERS COOP. 979 455917.35 351821 CHINNAPPAMPATTI WEAVERS COOP. 979 124327.35

352199 J.0. KONDALAMPATTY COTTON & 1000 1895366.11 352254 MURUGAN SILK WEAVERS COOP. 1000 2219414.23

352310 PONNAMMAPET COTTON & PURE 1000 73292.10 352382 SALEM SRI RAJAGANAPATHI SILK 1000 103207.65

352424 SALEM NILAVARAPATTI WEAVERS 1001 51099.30 352552 SALEM SILK WEAVERS COOP. 1001 589883.80

-6-
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352564 SUPER SILK WEAVERS COOP. 1001 387611.25 352680 N. METTUR SILK WEAVERS COOP. 1001 2278132.32

352930 SALEM SOWRASTRA SILK W.C.S., 1001 38816.40 352941 BHARATH RATNA M.G.R SILK 1001 1774318.31

353489 S.A.159,BUKKAMPATTY WOMENS 1001 57042.30 353507 S.A.156, SRI SURYA SILK & 1001 36400.34

353714 SA.165, SRI GAYATHIRI COTTON & 1001 1400157.22 353751 SA.166, SURAPALLI SILK HLM. 1002 23091.60

353775 SA.167,SRI KAVIRANGANATHA 1002 119044.80 353787 SA.168,KODIKADU SILK & COTTON 1002 212866.48

353945 S.A.172,SRI CHENTRAYA PERUMAL 1002 60307.80 353969 S.A.175,ARUL MURUGA COTTON & 1002 96556.95
DISTRICT TOTAL 13656364.93




